
Explore
Saanich Public Art
If you are looking to get out and explore Saanich this weekend
why not take in some of the Public Art installations in the community.  
Get the family together for a bike ride or walk the parks and trails
to find these works of art.  

Click on the location to open a Google Map link

Ancestors

Art Installation

The Salmon Totem

Old Farmer Roy

Stone Poem for Rutledge

Rings

Camossung

Earth Drums

Artist Date Location

Roy Henry Vickers 1993 4636 Elk Lake Drive @ SCP

Nathan Scott

1993 4636 Elk Lake Drive @ SCPRoy Henry Vickers

2001

2006

2006

2009

2019

Blenkinsop Trestle

Rutledge Park

Lochside Trail near Blenkinsop
Greenway intersection

Gorge Waterway Park

Cedar Hill Park

Tina Farmilo

Tyler Hodges

Fred Dobbs

Carey Newman

https://goo.gl/maps/wW9JjiQ4SV1qpEMM8
https://goo.gl/maps/wW9JjiQ4SV1qpEMM8
https://goo.gl/maps/1xJxyWXapwL6aTxq6
https://goo.gl/maps/smvHznMtYDzd7fxt7
https://goo.gl/maps/r1NmcKMmJjUkYLyw9
https://goo.gl/maps/jyGFsRpExgWC1smm7
https://goo.gl/maps/pCzyS2vT7Gn6x6nk6



